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Size of camper that
will fit and still have

room for tuck
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
42
40
40
38
42
45
45
45
40
42
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
42
45
25
45
45
45+
35
40
45

Additional
Parking Spots
In grass
At Pool
At Pool
At Pool
At Pool
At Pool
Across Drive
Across Drive
At Pool
At Pool
At Pool
In front of site
In grass
At Pool
Next to site
In grass
Behind site
In grass
In grass
In grass
In grass
In grass
In grass
Across Drive
Across Drive
Across Drive
In front of site
At Pool
At Pool
Next to site

Shade from
Camper and
Awning
Afternoon
Afternoon
Afternoon
Afternoon
Afternoon
Afternoon
Afternoon
Afternoon
Afternoon
Afternoon
Afternoon
Afternoon
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Partial all day
Partial all day
Mostly Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Partial all day
Partial all day

Level
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
RtolL2inch
RtoL2inch
RtolL2inch
RtoL2inch
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
RtoL2inch
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
LtoR 2inch
LtoR 2inch
LtoR 2inch
LtoR 2inch
B to F 1 foot
FtoB4inch
Fto B 4inch

Distance to
closest
neighbor
12 feet
12 feet
12 feet
10 feet
10 feet
10 feet
10 feet
10 feet
10 feet
10 feet
12 feet
12 feet
10 feet
8 feet
10 feet
50 feet
20 feet
20 feet
20 feet
20 feet
20 feet
12 feet
15 feet
6 feet
8 feet
10 feet
25 feet
12 feet
12 feet
12 feet

Patio
Size
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Medium
Small
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Small
Large
Small
Medium
Medium
Large
Medium
Large
Large

Distance to
Pool and
Campstore
250 yrds
240 yrds
230 yrds
220 yrds
210 yrds
200 yrds
190 yrds
180 yrds
170 yrds
160 yrds
150 yrds
140 yrds
230 yrds
220 yrds
210 yrds
300 yrds
280 yrds
290 yrds
300 yrds
310 yrds
320 yrds
330 yrds
340 yrds
350 yrds
360 yrds
370 yrds
380 yrds
140 yrds
135 yrds
130 yrds

Back-in or

pull-thru
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in

Pull-thru
*Both
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in
Back-in

Room for
multiple
camper

slides
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Just one
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



31 45 Next to site Partial all day Fto B 4inch 12 feet Large 125 yrds Back-in

32 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 120 yrds Back-in
33 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 115 yrds Back-in
34 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 110 yrds Back-in
35 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 105 yrds Back-in
36 45+ At site Morning Yes 20 feet Large 100 yrds Back-in
37 45 At Pool Morning Yes 14 feet Large 95 yrds Back-in
38 45 At Pool Morning Yes 14 feet Large 90 yrds Back-in
39 45 At Pool Morning Yes 14 feet Large 80 yrds Back-in
40 45 Next to site Morning Yes 14 feet Large 70 yrds Back-in
41 50+ On site Afternoon LtoR 3 inch 11 feet Large 60 yrds Pull-thru
42 50+ On site Afternoon LtoR 3 inch 11 feet Large 65 yrds Pull-thru
43 50+ At Pool Afternoon LtoR 3 inch 11 feet Large 70 yrds Pull-thru
a4 45 Next to 45 Morning LtoR 3 inch Share Large 75 yrds Pull-thru
45 42 Next to site Afternoon LtoR 3 inch Share Large 80 yrds Pull-thru

*All site are full hook-up, includes water, sewer, electric, wi-fi, pool, private shower rooms, coin operated washers and dryers.

*All sites have 50 amp, 30 amp, and 20 amp service.

*Rto L 2 inch - means that the site is not completely level but close. Slopes from Right to Left 2 inches - bring boards for under on tire.

*Lto R 2 inch - means that the site is not completely level but close. Slopes from Left to Right 2 inches - bring boards for under on tire.

*F to B 4 inch - means that the site is not completely level but close. Slopes from Front to Back 4 inches

*B to F 1 foot - means that the site is not completely level but close. Slopes from Back to Front 1 foot

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Special Notes
Great site, big, level, closer to highway and dumpster. Far from pool and store.
Great site, big, level, closer to highway and dumpster. Far from pool and store.
Great site, big, level, closer to highway and dumpster. Far from pool and store.
Great site, big, level, closer to highway and dumpster. Far from pool and store.
Great site, big, level, closer to highway and dumpster. Far from pool and store.
Slightly congested backing into the site.
Slightly congested backing into the site.
Slightly congested backing into the site.
Not a super deep site but wider pad front to back.
Easier to back into.
Very easy to back into.
Very easy to back into.
A little congested backing into but good site. Closer to entrance.
A little narrow and priced lower per night.
Patio gets hit by afternoon sun. Good parking next door.
Most spacious site, lots of grass, patio gets hit by afternoon sun.

Most of site is on blacktop. Close to highway. Technically is a pull-thru from hwy.

Close to highway. Large grassy area behind site.

Close to highway. Large grassy area behind site.

Close to highway. Large grassy area behind site.

Close to highway. Large grassy area behind site.

Somewhat of narrow site. Backs up to creek but not good access to creek.
Has some shade trees in back next to creek. Large grassy area.
Very Small Congested site. Priced lower per night. Small campers only.

Patio gets hit by afternoon sun.
Patio gets hit by afternoon sun.

Popular. Patio gets hit by afternoon sun. Great access to creek.
Awkward site. Incline to site. Patio gets hit by afternoon sun.
Closer to pool and campstore. Slopes back slightly.

Closer to pool and campstore. Slopes back slightly. Has parking spot next to it.
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Closer to pool and campstore. Slopes back slightly. Has parking spot next to it.
Closer to pool and campstore.

Popular. Closer to pool and Campstore.
Popular. Closer to pool and Campstore.
Popular. Closer to pool and Campstore.

Most Popular. Next to pond dock. Very Spacious. Close to pool and store.

Very popular.
Very popular.
Very popular.
Very popular.
Pull thru.
Pull thru.
Pull thru.

Buddy Site. Utilities are reversed so it can share patio with site 45.
Buddy Site. Shares patio with site 44. Has extra parking next to it.

Backs up to pond. Close to pool and store.
Backs up to pond. Close to pool and store.
Backs up to pond. Close to pool and store.
Backs up to pond. Close to pool and store.
Very popular. Close to pool and store.
Very popular. Close to pool and store.
Very popular. Close to pool and store.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45



