	Size of camper that		Shade from		Distance to		Distance to		Room for multiple
	will fit and still have	Additional	Camper and		closest	Patio	Pool and	Back-in or	camper
Site Number	room for tuck	Parking Spots	Awning	Level	neighbor	Size	Campstore	pull-thru	slides
1	45+	In grass	Afternoon	Yes	12 feet	Large	250 yrds	Back-in	Yes
2	45+	At Pool	Afternoon	Yes	12 feet	Large	240 yrds	Back-in	Yes
3	45+	At Pool	Afternoon	Yes	12 feet	Large	230 yrds	Back-in	Yes
4	45+	At Pool	Afternoon	Yes	10 feet	Large	220 yrds	Back-in	Yes
5	45+	At Pool	Afternoon	Yes	10 feet	Large	210 yrds	Back-in	Yes
6	42	At Pool	Afternoon	Yes	10 feet	Large	200 yrds	Back-in	Yes
7	40	Across Drive	Afternoon	R to L 2 inch	10 feet	Large	190 yrds	Back-in	Yes
8	40	Across Drive	Afternoon	R to L 2 inch	10 feet	Large	180 yrds	Back-in	Yes
9	38	At Pool	Afternoon	R to L 2 inch	10 feet	Large	170 yrds	Back-in	Yes
10	42	At Pool	Afternoon	R to L 2 inch	10 feet	Large	160 yrds	Back-in	Yes
11	45	At Pool	Afternoon	Yes	12 feet	Large	150 yrds	Back-in	Yes
12	45	In front of site	Afternoon	Yes	12 feet	Large	140 yrds	Back-in	Yes
13	45	In grass	Morning	Yes	10 feet	Medium	230 yrds	Back-in	Yes
14	40	At Pool	Morning	Yes	8 feet	Small	220 yrds	Back-in	Yes
15	42	Next to site	Morning	Yes	10 feet	Large	210 yrds	Back-in	Yes
16	45+	In grass	Morning	R to L 2 inch	50 feet	Large	300 yrds	Pull-thru	Yes
17	45+	Behind site	Partial all day	Yes	20 feet	Large	280 yrds	*Both	Yes
18	45+	In grass	Partial all day	Yes	20 feet	Large	290 yrds	Back-in	Yes
19	45+	In grass	Mostly Morning	Yes	20 feet	Large	300 yrds	Back-in	Yes
20	45+	In grass	Morning	Yes	20 feet	Large	310 yrds	Back-in	Yes
21	45+	In grass	Morning	Yes	20 feet	Large	320 yrds	Back-in	Yes
22	42	In grass	Morning	Yes	12 feet	Small	330 yrds	Back-in	Yes
23	45	In grass	Morning	Yes	15 feet	Large	340 yrds	Back-in	Yes
24	25	Across Drive	Morning	L to R 2 inch	6 feet	Small	350 yrds	Back-in	Just one
25	45	Across Drive	Morning	L to R 2 inch	8 feet	Medium	360 yrds	Back-in	Yes
26	45	Across Drive	Morning	L to R 2 inch	10 feet	Medium	370 yrds	Back-in	Yes
27	45+	In front of site	Morning	L to R 2 inch	25 feet	Large	380 yrds	Back-in	Yes
28	35	At Pool	Morning	B to F 1 foot	12 feet	Medium	140 yrds	Back-in	Yes
29	40	At Pool	Partial all day	F to B 4 inch	12 feet	Large	135 yrds	Back-in	Yes
30	45	Next to site	Partial all day	F to B 4 inch	12 feet	Large	130 yrds	Back-in	Yes

	Next to site	Partial all day	F to B 4 inch	12 feet	Large	125 yrds	Back-in	Yes
45		•			_	•		
45	At Pool	Partial all day	Yes	12 feet	Large	120 yrds	Back-in	Yes
45	At Pool	Partial all day	Yes	12 feet	Large	115 yrds	Back-in	Yes
45	At Pool	Partial all day	Yes	12 feet	Large	110 yrds	Back-in	Yes
45	At Pool	Partial all day	Yes	12 feet	Large	105 yrds	Back-in	Yes
45+	At site	Morning	Yes	20 feet	Large	100 yrds	Back-in	Yes
45	At Pool	Morning	Yes	14 feet	Large	95 yrds	Back-in	Yes
45	At Pool	Morning	Yes	14 feet	Large	90 yrds	Back-in	Yes
45	At Pool	Morning	Yes	14 feet	Large	80 yrds	Back-in	Yes
45	Next to site	Morning	Yes	14 feet	Large	70 yrds	Back-in	Yes
50+	On site	Afternoon	L to R 3 inch	11 feet	Large	60 yrds	Pull-thru	Yes
50+	On site	Afternoon	L to R 3 inch	11 feet	Large	65 yrds	Pull-thru	Yes
50+	At Pool	Afternoon	L to R 3 inch	11 feet	Large	70 yrds	Pull-thru	Yes
45	Next to 45	Morning	L to R 3 inch	Share	Large	75 yrds	Pull-thru	Yes
42	Next to site	Afternoon	L to R 3 inch	Share	Large	80 yrds	Pull-thru	Yes
	45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 50+ 50+ 45	45 At Pool 45 At Site 45 At Pool 45 At Pool 45 At Pool 45 At Pool 45 On site 50+ On site 50+ At Pool 45 Next to 45	45 At Pool Partial all day 45 At Pool Morning 45 At Pool Morning 45 At Pool Morning 45 At Pool Morning 50+ On site Afternoon 50+ At Pool Afternoon 50+ At Pool Afternoon 50+ At Pool Afternoon	45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 45 At Pool Morning Yes 45 Next to site Morning Yes 50+ On site Afternoon L to R 3 inch 50+ At Pool Afternoon L to R 3 inch 50+ At Pool Afternoon L to R 3 inch 45 Next to 45 Morning L to R 3 inch	45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 20 feet 45 At Pool Morning Yes 14 feet 45 Next to site Morning Yes 14 feet 50+ On site Afternoon L to R 3 inch 11 feet 50+ At Pool Afternoon L to R 3 inch 11 feet 50+ At Pool Afternoon L to R 3 inch 11 feet 50+ At Pool Afternoon L to R 3 inch 11 feet	45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 20 feet Large 45 At Pool Morning Yes 14 feet Large 45 Next to site Morning Yes 14 feet Large 50+ On site Afternoon L to R 3 inch 11 feet Large 50+ At Pool Afternoon L to R 3 inch 11 feet Large 50+ At Pool Afternoon L to R 3 inch 11 feet Large 50+ At Pool Afternoon L to R 3 inch 11 feet Large	45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 120 yrds 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 115 yrds 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 110 yrds 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 110 yrds 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 105 yrds 45 At site Morning Yes 20 feet Large 100 yrds 45 At Pool Morning Yes 14 feet Large 95 yrds 45 At Pool Morning Yes 14 feet Large 90 yrds 45 At Pool Morning Yes 14 feet Large 80 yrds 45 At Pool Morning Yes 14 feet Large 80 yrds 45 Next to site Morning Yes 14 feet Large 70 yrds 50+ On site Afternoon L to R 3 inch 11 feet Large 65 yrds 50+ At Pool Afternoon L to R 3 inch 11 feet Large 70 yrds 50+ At Pool Afternoon L to R 3 inch 11 feet Large 70 yrds 50+ At Pool Afternoon L to R 3 inch 11 feet Large 70 yrds 50+ At Pool Afternoon L to R 3 inch Share Large 75 yrds	45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 120 yrds Back-in 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 115 yrds Back-in 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 110 yrds Back-in 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 100 yrds Back-in 45 At Pool Partial all day Yes 12 feet Large 100 yrds Back-in 45 At site Morning Yes 20 feet Large 100 yrds Back-in 45 At Pool Morning Yes 14 feet Large 95 yrds Back-in 45 At Pool Morning Yes 14 feet Large 90 yrds Back-in 45 At Pool Morning Yes 14 feet Large 80 yrds Back-in 45 At Pool Morning Yes 14 feet Large 80 yrds Back-in 45 Next to site Morning Yes 14 feet Large 70 yrds Back-in 50+ On site Afternoon L to R 3 inch 11 feet Large 65 yrds Pull-thru 50+ At Pool Afternoon L to R 3 inch 11 feet Large 70 yrds Pull-thru 50+ At Pool Afternoon L to R 3 inch 11 feet Large 70 yrds Pull-thru 45 Next to 45 Morning L to R 3 inch Share Large 75 yrds Pull-thru

^{*}All site are full hook-up, includes water, sewer, electric, wi-fi, pool, private shower rooms, coin operated washers and dryers.

^{*}All sites have 50 amp, 30 amp, and 20 amp service.

^{*}R to L 2 inch - means that the site is not completely level but close. Slopes from Right to Left 2 inches - bring boards for under on tire.

^{*}L to R 2 inch - means that the site is not completely level but close. Slopes from Left to Right 2 inches - bring boards for under on tire.

^{*}F to B 4 inch - means that the site is not completely level but close. Slopes from Front to Back 4 inches

^{*}B to F 1 foot - means that the site is not completely level but close. Slopes from Back to Front 1 foot

Special Notes	Site Number
Great site, big, level, closer to highway and dumpster. Far from pool and store.	1
Great site, big, level, closer to highway and dumpster. Far from pool and store.	2
Great site, big, level, closer to highway and dumpster. Far from pool and store.	3
Great site, big, level, closer to highway and dumpster. Far from pool and store.	4
Great site, big, level, closer to highway and dumpster. Far from pool and store.	5
Slightly congested backing into the site.	6
Slightly congested backing into the site.	7
Slightly congested backing into the site.	8
Not a super deep site but wider pad front to back.	9
Easier to back into.	10
Very easy to back into.	11
Very easy to back into.	12
A little congested backing into but good site. Closer to entrance.	13
A little narrow and priced lower per night.	14
Patio gets hit by afternoon sun. Good parking next door.	15
Most spacious site, lots of grass, patio gets hit by afternoon sun.	16
Most of site is on blacktop. Close to highway. Technically is a pull-thru from hwy.	17
Close to highway. Large grassy area behind site.	18
Close to highway. Large grassy area behind site.	19
Close to highway. Large grassy area behind site.	20
Close to highway. Large grassy area behind site.	21
Somewhat of narrow site. Backs up to creek but not good access to creek.	22
Has some shade trees in back next to creek. Large grassy area.	23
Very Small Congested site. Priced lower per night. Small campers only.	24
Patio gets hit by afternoon sun.	25
Patio gets hit by afternoon sun.	26
Popular. Patio gets hit by afternoon sun. Great access to creek.	27
Awkward site. Incline to site. Patio gets hit by afternoon sun.	28
Closer to pool and campstore. Slopes back slightly.	29
Closer to pool and campstore. Slopes back slightly. Has parking spot next to it.	30

Closer to pool and campstore. Slopes back slightly. Has parking spot next to it.	31
Closer to pool and campstore.	32
Popular. Closer to pool and Campstore.	33
Popular. Closer to pool and Campstore.	34
Popular. Closer to pool and Campstore.	35
Most Popular. Next to pond dock. Very Spacious. Close to pool and store.	36
Very popular. Backs up to pond. Close to pool and store.	37
Very popular. Backs up to pond. Close to pool and store.	38
Very popular. Backs up to pond. Close to pool and store.	39
Very popular. Backs up to pond. Close to pool and store.	40
Pull thru. Very popular. Close to pool and store.	41
Pull thru. Very popular. Close to pool and store.	42
Pull thru. Very popular. Close to pool and store.	43
Buddy Site. Utilities are reversed so it can share patio with site 45.	44
Buddy Site. Shares patio with site 44. Has extra parking next to it.	45